OS-LM10A
LINEARlight flex
Data Sheet
Benefits
Linear separable LED strip on flexible
printed circuit board with self-adhesive
back
Ø

coefficients.
Productgroup Productname EAN * S-Unit *
Ordering Guide
LINEARlight flex OS-LM10A-W1-854 4050300817170 8
LINEARlight flex OS-LM10A-W1-847 4050300817156 8
LINEARlight flex OS-LM10A-A 4050300938509 1
LINEARlight flex OS-LM10A-Y1 4050300946030 8
LINEARlight flex OS-LM10A-T1 4050300946054 8
LINEARlight flex OS-LM10A-B1 4050300945491 8
EAN: Ordering number per single module
S-Unit: Modules per shipping unit
*)
Note: Typical performance data are subject to change without any further notice, particularly as LED technology evolves.
Related and Further  Information
The new dimension of lightØ (in preparation)
New creativity in lighting design
LED Modules for illuminated signs
Ø 153 S07 E
OPTOTRONIC Technical GuideØ 130 T08 E
OPTOTRONIC Data SheetsØ www.osram.com
Sales and Technical Support
OSRAM
Opto Semiconductors GmbH
Wernerwerkstrasse 2
D - 93049 Regensburg
Germany
OSRAM GmbH
Hellabrunner Strasse 1
D - 81536 München
Germany
+49 (0)89  6213-0
See web-page for local phone numbers
OS-LM10A - Seite 4 von 4